
Chester County Library 

Adult Book Discussion Groups 

January – December 2024 

Updated 12/27/23 
 

• The Evening and Afternoon Book Groups are meeting in person in 2024 unless noted. 

 

• Registration is not required for in person groups, but it is suggested. Please visit 

bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups to register for each session. 

 

•  Registration is required for virtual sessions. A Zoom link will be emailed to registrants 2 

hours before the program starts. Make sure to check the email address you registered with 

to receive the link. You do not need a Zoom account to attend the virtual program. 

 

• Dates and location of meetings may change. Please check the book groups page for the 

most current information. 

 

• Please contact Jenna Persick (jpersick@ccls.org) with any questions. 

 

 

Evening Book Discussion Group 

First Monday of the Month (except where noted) ~ Burke Meeting Room ~ 6:30 PM 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024 (note change in first Monday) 

The Henna Artist by Alka Joshi 

 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

The House of Eve by Sadeqa Johnson 

 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Hester by Laurie Lico Albanese 

 

Monday, April 1, 2024 

The Bandit Queens by Parini Shroff 

 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

World of Wonders by Aimee Nezhukumatathil 

 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

The Only Woman in the Room by Marie Benedict 

 

Monday, July 1, 2024 

Who Is Maud Dixon? by Alexandra Andrews 

 



Monday, August 5, 2024 

The Maid by Nita Prose 

 

 

Monday, September 9, 2024 (note change in first Monday) 

A Woman of No Importance by Sonia Purnell 

 

Monday, October 7, 2024  

One Two Three by Laurie Frankel 

 

Monday, November 4, 2024 

Small Mercies by Dennis Lehane 

 

Monday, December 2, 2024 

Remarkably Bright Creatures by Shelby Van Pelt 

 

 

Afternoon Book Discussion Group 
 

Third Wednesday of the Month ~ Burke Meeting Room~ 1:30 PM 

This schedule was updated on December 27, 2023. 

 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

The Secret Keeper of Jaipur by Alka Joshi 

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

The Home Place by J. Drew Lanham 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Transcendent Kingdom by Yaa Gyasi 

 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

An Immense World by Ed Yong 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

One Two Three by Laurie Frankel 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 (note change in third Wednesday) 

Persuasion by Jane Austen 

 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

Klara and the Sun by Kazuo Ishiguro 

 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Eleanor Oliphant Is Completely Fine by Gail Honeyman 

 



Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

The Color of Water by James McBride 

 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Demon Copperhead by Barbara Kingsolver 

 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Frankenstein by Mary Wollstonecraft Shelley 

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

West with Giraffes by Lynda Rutledge 

 


